

Notes: 1. This sheet replaces installation report and advice for credit to contractors. 2. This word form must be typed. 3. Use this form even if work order is not issued. 4. Attach measurement and estimate sheets only, if required i.e. details cannot be entered above. 5. For bill amount greater than 10K QS managers and directors approval is required. 6. For bill amount less than 10K any QS team member may sign and in place of director sign of respective E&O member to be taken. * Director to include - Soham, Anand Mishra for GHGT + GNRB, Sachin (for Viropolis), B. Anand Kumar (for NGH + NRE). Entry of any ID is mandatory. 9. This sheet must be sent within 2 working days of work completion (With or without contractors bill). 10. Contractors to send scanned copy of bill to visit and QS by email. 11. Contractors must submit original bills at HO (can be sent by email).

Company Name	G V Research Center		Approved by			
Project	Imnapolis		Date	02-06-2025		
Work Description	Plumbing works_Labor only					
Prepared By	QS HO					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount
1	Plumbing Works	50mm Cpvc Pipe	650	ft	113.37	73,685
2		40mm Cpvc pipe	700	ft	67.99	47,594
3		50mm Cpvc elbow	38	no's	179.20	6,811
4		50mm Cpvc Tee	6	no's	227.13	1,363
5		50mm Cpvc Ball valves	28	no's	863.11	24,167
6		50mm Cpvc Tank nipples	30	no's	199.68	5,990
7		50 mm Cpvc FAPT	30	no's	182.20	5,466
8		50mm Cpvc Coupling	55	no's	115.31	6,342
9		50 x 40mm CPVC Reducers	6	no's	118.80	713
10		40mm CPVC Coupling	60	no's	52.91	3,175
11		40mm CPVC Elbow	38	no's	90.35	3,433
12		40mm Cpvc Tee	10	no's	105.33	1,053
13		40mm CPVC Ball valves	6	no's	546.60	3,280
14		40mm Cpvc tank nipples	15	no's	123.30	1,850
15		40mm Cpvc FAPT	15	no's	85.80	1,287
16		40mm CPVC long Bend	14	no's	85.80	1,201
17		CPVC Solution	18	no's	271.96	4,895
18		Channel bracket (300 x 62.5)	170	no's	60.32	10,254
19		U clamps+ Nuts + Washers (50x8mm)	170	no's	20.00	3,400
20		U clamps+ Nuts + Washers (40x8mm)	170	no's	17.80	3,026
21		Anchor Bolts (10x62.5)	350	no's	12.50	4,375
22		Hack saw Blade(Double)	30	no's	10.40	312
			Total Value of the material		2,13,675	
			Total labour Charges		64,102	
			10 no's		80,000	
			Total Labor charges		64,000	
			Final Charges for the installation		1,28,102	



 18/6/25

Company Name	GV Research Center	Approved by				
Project	Innopolis	Date	02-06-2025			
Work Description	Terrace water Connections		Khudhos			
Prepared By	QS 110					
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	Plumbing works					
		Water lines for terrace	LS	100	1281.02	1,28,102
					Total Value of work	1,28,102

SKU

7895

V. Ramesh Reddy
21/6/25

